SONY GROUP CORP.

SONY GROUP CORP.
WKN: 6758

ISIN:  JP3435000009

Overview
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Price
78.28 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.64% (1.26)

JP3435000009
6758
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

94,342 EUR
NIKKEI 225

77.62 EUR (200)
78.18 EUR (62)
77.16 EUR
78.30 EUR
77.02 EUR
77.02 EUR
77.68639 EUR
5,101
396,277.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3435000009&ID_NOTATION=9386058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3435000009&ID_NOTATION=9386058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b36dfbed723f49da94e7ac0da050d74f4e7b883bfc88354f32c7dc405264ed30&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72d2cd97daef18c9f&time=1716034479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aee06905fd999b0886eaa30651090afdf06efbeab0ea5a74430b914baf2c252&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd39f04d7f9b63719&time=1716034479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb8b8658ef3dbf8f1a0358d11837169b53fe1200b8707f6be80ca68871724e5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e09e402e6cecf2039&time=1716034479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dce91a7380fdcd7fed70aff4112700a1eed096a8049d7654ad235fd3dc21eadb&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d631b3f17a80e2b5b&time=1716034479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=212ff881da40ce74ae22817eae7764a233e8eff3fb9a1db3439e087f5e98ddbb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1eace3642c8cbbd85&time=1716034479&tool=RSC

SONY GROUP CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 13:56:08

Price
78.28 EUR

Difference (] 1.64% (1.26)

General attributes

ISIN JP3435000009
Symbol 6758
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 94,342 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 77.62 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 78.18 EUR (62)
Open 77.16 EUR
High 78.30 EUR
Low 77.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 77.02 EUR
VWAP 77.68639 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,101
Trading volume 396,277.96
Number of trades 46
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.32% -10.75% -0.93%
Perf (abs.) -3.48 -9.28 -0.72
Beta 0.81 0.92 1.16
Volatility 23.63 25.02 28.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

73.92 EUR (14,608)
76.57 EUR (8,042)
82.17 EUR (6,381)
81.87 EUR (4,974)

92.90 EUR (2024/02/14)
69.62 EUR (2024/05/10)
94.10 EUR (2023/06/06)
69.62 EUR (2024/05/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 76.84 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/05/ 13:56 78.28 EUR 0.40 45

17
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 13,100.00 JPY 394.16 4,530
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:24 77.12 EUR 0.00 1

17
SIX Swiss 2023/06/ 10:09 60.9756 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7883814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7883814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588179

SONY GROUP CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19723

SONY GROUP CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

SONY

Contact Details
SONY GROUP CORP.

1-7-1 Konan, Minato-Ku - 108-0075 Tokyo
Telefon: +81-3-6748-2111

Fax: +81-3-6748-2244
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenichiro

Yoshida

Hiroaki Kitano

Hiroki Totoki

Kazushi Ambe

Shiro Kambe

Toshimoto
Mitomo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Neil Hunt

Hiroki Totoki

Joseph Kraft

Keiko Kishigami

Sakie Akiyama

Toshiko Oka

Wendy Becker

William Morrow

Yoshihiko
Hatanaka

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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